
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:315
ANSWERED ON:27.07.2010
SRAVANA SAKA TALKS WITH NAGA INSURGENT GROUPS
Majhi Shri Pradeep Kumar

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether any talks have been initiated with various Naga insurgent groups; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the outcome thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI MULLAPALLY RAMACHANDRAN) 

(a) & (b): Dialogue with National Socialist Council of Nagaland (Isac/Muivah) {NSCN(IM)} is continuing. The details in this regard
cannot be disclosed as negotiations are underway. 
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